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Course Meeting Schedule
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Date
03-17-25

03-17-25

03-18-25

03-18-25

03-19-25

03-19-25

03-21-25

03-21-25

03-24-25

03-24-25

03-26-25

03-26-25

03-28-25
03-28-25

Length
1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

2 hrs
30 min

Start Time
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

Agenda/Topic Faculty
Basic Principles  Dr. Tsiagbe
of Immunology-

Introduction

Origin of Cells Dr. Tsiagbe
of the Immune

System

Functional Dr. Tsiagbe

Organization

of the Immune

System

Innate Immunity, Dr. Tsiagbe
Part 1

Innate Immunity, Dr. Tsiagbhe
Part 2

Complement Dr. Rohowsky-
Pathways Kochan
Adaptive Dr. Tsiagbe
Immunity:

Humoral Immune

Response

Adaptive Dr. Tsiagbe

Immunity: T cell-

mediated Immune

Response

Mucosal Dr. Tsiagbe
Immunity & Oral

Tolerance

Hypersensitivity  Dr. Tsiagbhe
Reactions, Part |
Hypersensitivity Dr. Tsiagbe
Reactions, Part 2

Pre-Exam 1 Dr. Tsiagbe
Review

Midterm Dr. Tsiagbe
Secure Exam Dr. Tsiagbe

Review

Format
Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Assessment
Lecture, Seminar

Modality
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person
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24
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26
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03-31-25

03-31-25

04-03-25

04-03-25

04-04-25
04-04-25
04-07-25

04-07-25
04-09-25

04-09-25

04-11-25

04-11-25

04-16-25
04-16-25

1 hr

1hr

1 hr

1hr

1 hr
1hr
1 hr

1hr
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr

1 hr

2 hrs
30 min

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

MHC & Antigen
Recognition
Tolerance &
Autoimmunity
Transplantation

Immune
Modulation &
Vaccines

Oral Neoplasia
Review Lecture

Oral Diseases &
Host Response
Dental Caries
Apical
Immunology

Periodontal
Disease, |

Periodontal
Disease, Il

Pre-Final Exam
Review

Final Exam

Secure Exam
Review

Dr. Tsiagbe
Dr. Tsiagbe
Dr. Tsiagbe

Dr. Tsiagbe

Dr. Tsiagbe
Dr. Tsiagbe
Dr. Fine

Dr. Fine
Dr. Fine

Dr. Fine

Dr. Fine

Dr. Tsiagbe

Dr. Tsiagbe
Dr. Tsiagbe

Lecture, Seminar
Lecture, Seminar
Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar
Lecture, Seminar
Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar
Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Lecture, Seminar

Assessment
Lecture, Seminar

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person



