

Course Meeting Schedule

#	Date	Length	Start Time	Agenda/Topic	Faculty	Format	Modality
1	03-17-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	Basic Principles of Immunology- Introduction	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
2	03-17-25	1 hr	3:00 p.m.	Origin of Cells of the Immune System	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
3	03-18-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	Functional Organization of the Immune System	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
4	03-18-25	1 hr	3:00 p.m.	Innate Immunity, Part 1	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
5	03-19-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Innate Immunity, Part 2	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
6	03-19-25	1 hr	12:00 p.m.	Complement Pathways	Dr. Rohowsky- Kochan	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
7	03-21-25	1 hr	10:00 a.m.	Adaptive Immunity: Humoral Immune Response	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
8	03-21-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Adaptive Immunity: T cell- mediated Immune Response	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
9	03-24-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	Mucosal Immunity & Oral Tolerance	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
10	03-24-25	1 hr	3:00 p.m.	Hypersensitivity Reactions, Part I	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
11	03-26-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Hypersensitivity Reactions, Part 2	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
12	03-26-25	1 hr	12:00 p.m.	Pre-Exam 1 Review	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
13	03-28-25	2 hrs	11:00 a.m.	Midterm	Dr. Tsiagbe	Assessment	In Person
14	03-28-25	30 min	2:30 p.m.	Secure Exam Review	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person



15	03-31-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	MHC & Antigen Recognition	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
16	03-31-25	1 hr	3:00 p.m.	Tolerance & Autoimmunity	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
17	04-03-25	1 hr	1:00 p.m.	Transplantation	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
18	04-03-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	Immune Modulation & Vaccines	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
19	04-04-25	1 hr	10:00 a.m.	Oral Neoplasia	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
20	04-04-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Review Lecture	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
21	04-07-25	1 hr	2:00 p.m.	Oral Diseases & Host Response	Dr. Fine	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
22	04-07-25	1 hr	3:00 p.m.	Dental Caries	Dr. Fine	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
23	04-09-25	1 hr	10:00 a.m.	Apical Immunology	Dr. Fine	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
24	04-09-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Periodontal Disease, I	Dr. Fine	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
25	04-11-25	1 hr	10:00 a.m.	Periodontal Disease, II	Dr. Fine	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
26	04-11-25	1 hr	11:00 a.m.	Pre-Final Exam Review	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person
27	04-16-25	2 hrs	11:00 a.m.	Final Exam	Dr. Tsiagbe	Assessment	In Person
28	04-16-25	30 min	4:00 p.m.	Secure Exam Review	Dr. Tsiagbe	Lecture, Seminar	In Person